IV OTWARTE MISTRZOSTWA GMINY RUDNA W NORDIC WALKING

Organizator:
Data:

Dystans:

Miejscowos¢:

CENTRUM KULTURY W RUDNE)J

25-10-2014
10 KM
RUDNA

NORDIC WALKING

M-ce Nr zaw.
1 109
2 105
3 126
a4 118
5 121
6 124
7 116
8 119
9 106
10 120
11 107
12 101
13 125
14 114
15 122
16 123
17 110
18 111
19 113
20 117
21 104
22 108
23 102
24 103
25 115
26 112
27 9

MARIA BOCEWICZ

Nazwisko Imie

LUBIATOWSKI IRENEUSZ
SIWAK PIOTR

SKIBA KRZYSZTOF

GONCHAR OLESKIJ

NOWAK MARIAN
ZACZYNSKA ANNA

STEPIEN LUCYNA

BADECKI RYSZARD
WIERCHANOWSKI BOGDAN
GtADKOWSKA MALGORZATA
NIEMASZ JAROStAW
PIEKARSKA BARBARA
WORONKO-ZACZYNSKA JANINA
PIATKOWSKI JOZEF

CZEREP DARIUSZ

WITCZAK JOLANTA

SOBCZAK KATARZYNA

WASIK BEATA

WANDYCZ SYLWIA
LICHWIEROWICZ JOLANTA
MALACHOWSKA BOGUMILA
NIEMASZ JOANNA

KLIMAS ANNA

HASPERT KAROLINA
KRASNICKA LEONARDA
SZULC-DRABCZYK URSZULA
LABZIUK OLEKSANDR

maria.bocewicz@sts-timing.pl

Strona 1

Rok

urodz.

1966
1961
1960
1978
1961
1979
1957
1962
1958
1961
1969
1971
1946
1945
1977
1970
1977
1968
1984
1970
1974
1973
1968
1975
1957
1953
1978

tempo
min/km
6:02
6:02
6:02
6:18
6:19
6:19
6:58
7:01
7:06
7:32
7:34
7:34
7:42
7:46
7:54
7:58
7:58
7:58
8:09
8:21
8:32
8:49
8:49
9:07
9:18
9:18

tempo
km/h
9,9
9,9
9,9
9,5
9,5
9,5
8,6
8,6
8,5
8,0
7,9
7,9
7,8
7,7
7,6
7,5
7,5
7,5
7,4
7,2
7,0
6,8
6,8
6,6
6,5
6,5

Czas brutto

01:00:22
01:01:22
01:01:22
01:03:04
01:03:10
01:03:12
01:09:40
01:10:10
01:10:59
01:15:21
01:15:41
01:15:41
01:17:03
01:17:42
01:19:02
01:19:38
01:19:42
01:19:45
01:21:28
01:23:33
01:25:19
01:28:07
01:28:08
01:31:14
01:32:56
01:32:56
DSF

KARA

00:01:00
00:01:00

00:01:00
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11

wyniki na:sts-timing.pl



